
Given Name Family Name Provider Entered Business Name Business Phone Email Address

Naveen Kumar AEC Global (Advist Educational Consultants) 03 7014 6424 bdm@aecglobal.com.au

Rashmi Panwar Apple Education & Immigration Consultancy 03 8686 9190 accounts@applemigration.com.au

Muzamil Hafeez Aptitude Migration Pty Ltd 02 8212 4505 info@aptitudemigration.com.au

Gurpreet Kaur Dhawan Asees migration australia pty ltd 0456789113 gurpreet.migrationlaw@yahoo.com

Amandeep Singh Hundal Atlantic State Pty Ltd T/A Star Migration Group 0423947800 starmigrations@gmail.com

Sharon Wang Au-Assess Education Service 03 9478 3238 Sharon.wang4@gmail.com

Sumeet Khanna Aum Global Education Services 0414654747 admin@aumglobal.com.au

Shamraiz Muhammad Shamraiz Mehdi AUS MIGRATION AND EDUCATION 0434027140 shamraizmehdi@hotmail.com

Nathan Narayanasamy Ausbarns Holdings 0488779901 ausbarns5@gmail.com

Muhammad Saghir Khan Aussie – ASEAN Education & Immigration Services 03 9994 7935 s.khan@ozaseaneducation.com

Amit Kumar Aussie New Zea Migration & Education 0449970270 aussienewzeamigration@gmail.com

Dharmendra Kumar Patel Aussizz Migration & Education Consultant Pty Ltd 03 9602 3435 director@aussizz.com

Arjun Upadhya Austral International Education Consultancy 0430502482 info@australconsultancy.com.au

Jujhar Bajwa Bajwa Immigration Consultants 03 9077 0507 admissions@bajwaimmigration.com

Ajay Bansal BANSAL, AJAY 03 9700 0678 ajay.melbourne@gmail.com

Savtantar Kumar Best Choice Consultancy 0433950054 skumar@bestchoiceconsultancy.com.au

Bhawana Salaria CAAN World Consultants & CAAN World Migrations +919814356649 caanworldvisa@gmail.com

Rajeshnari Jayasankar Campus Abroad (Mauritius) Ltd (230) 467 6200/ 5291 5566 campus-abroad@usa.net

Rajeev Madan CIES Consultants Pty Ltd 03 9600 2680 rajeev@cies.net.au

Nirmal CHAWLA Connect Overseas +91-172-2710938 admissions@connectoverseas.com

Anubhav Sharma DESSC Pty Ltd 03 8549 2269 info@dessc.com.au

Chitresh Dhawan Dhawan Consultants +91-018-3509-8940 dhawaneduconsultants@yahoo.com

Harminder Singh Darar DIAMOND GROUPS EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PTY LTD 0413868413 info@diamondgroups.biz

BIJAYA GURUNG eHub International 0403697582 bijay@ehubinternational.com

Ritika Chawla Elite Education and Visa Services 03 9909 7116 info.ev2s@gmail.com

Hardeep Singh GHATTOR EXCEL MIGRATION PTY LTD 0469736195 emcadmissions@gmail.com

Harvinder Singh Tahim Ezeeday Pty Ltd, T/A Global Education and Migration 0421679740 gem.globaleducationmigration@gmail.com

Gurleen Kaur Bijan Fast Track Migration Services 0487753537 geena@ftvisa.com.au

Kevin White First One Education Migration Pty Ltd 02 9267 0718 kevin@firstedumigration.com.au

Divine Grace Pancha GAP Visa Services 0427706498 divine.pancha@gapvisaservices.com.au

Suman Deuja Genuine Education and Visa Services 02 8315 2170 info@genuineconsultancy.com.au

Bikramjit Singh Sidhu Glob Edification Pty Ltd. 0423501236 melbourne@globedu.net

Sajeed Barodawala Global Continents Pty Ltd 0401786463 info@globalcontinents.com.au

- Karan Global Education and Marketing Solutions 03 9042 1099 info@migratemeextperts.com.au

Jasbir Singh Rattan Grace Migration & Education Services 03 9670 0017 graceimmi6@gmail.com

Kunal Patil IMMI SMART PTY LTD 0413344222 admin@immismart.com

Michael Lindsay Infinity Migration Services Pty Ltd 03 9792 2772 michaell@infinitygrp.com.au

Mandeep Singh Jet Overseas Pty Ltd 0415670004 md@jetoverseas.com

Tariq Auckburally KDI Study Consultants Limited +230 606 1625 tariq@elisse.com.au

Sonam Kapoor KLIC Consultants 0421036054 klic.melbourne@gmail.com

Tsz Tong Lau Level Up Studies Pty Ltd 03 8590 3229 info@levelupstudies.com

Hasnain Abbas MA Education Consultants +923479092918 info@maeducationconsultants.com

Dilpreet Singh Marwaha Overseas Pty Ltd 03 9078 3946 marwaha.overseas@gmail.com

Shankar Dharel Mate's Solution Pty Ltd 03 9629 7767 shankar@matesintl.com

SK Iqbal Jahed Maximus Group Pty Ltd 03 8560 1984 info@maximuseducation.com.au

Duti Singh Migration Intelligence Pty ltd 0425085887 info@migrationintelligence.com

Juvekar Ketan Migration Law Matters Pty Ltd 0429880043 info@migrationlawmatters.com

Dildeep Singh MILESTONE EDUCATION AND IMMIGRATION SERVICES PTY. LTD. 0423227476 dildeep.singh@milestoneallies.com

Gurpreet Singh My Visa File 0487343009 myvisafile@gmail.com

Shiva myVISA ONLINE 03 9670 1010 reply@myvisaonline.com.au

Neena Thakkar N SQUARE EDUCATION & MIGRATION CONSULTANCY PTY LTD 411501706 neena@nsquaremigration.com.au

Mahendra GURUNG New Horizon Migration And Education Solutions 03 8394 9678 education@nhme.com.au

Shiva Neupane New Page International Pty Ltd 03 9973 6060 accounts@newpageau.com

Ayush Rayamajhi Newway Migration & Education Consultants 03 9614 8889 info@newwaymigration.com.au

Asif Chaudhary NEXCO CONSULTANTS PTY LTD 02 7900 5377 asif@nexco.com.au



Harpreet Singh Oberoi OBCO Migrations & Educational Consultants Pty. Ltd 469109734 info@obco.com.au

Guneet Bajaj Overseas Education and Career Consultants Pty Ltd 03 9663 9824 oeccoperations@gmail.com

Dorish CHITSON Overseas Education Centre (OVEC) (230) 433 2220 ovec@ovec.ms

Payaljot Kaur OXFORD MIGRATION GROUP 410063450 payaljot@gmail.com

Riyaz Jindani Oz Consultancy Services Pty. Ltd. 03 9329 9392 Riyaz.Jindani@ozconsultancy.com

Kithsiri B Dassanayake Pride International Pty Ltd 03 9037 4051 kbd@prideinternational.com.au

RIZIN DOOKUN R.DOOKUN VISA & MIGRATION SERVICES +23059177255 rizindookun@gmail.com

Muhammad Arif Khan ROOTS EDUCATION CONSULTANT PTY-LTD 0451563644 admissions@rootsedu.com.au

Ginni Kocher RS Global Immigration Pty Ltd 0487753537 melbourne@rsglobalimmigration.com

Sumit Arora Saga Studies Private LTD 03 8418 1742 marketing@sagastudies.com

Nannapas Saengkae Smaart Skills 0411659353 smaartskills@gmail.com

Mageswari (Sha) Manikam Smart Malaysia 0405555048 melbourne.smartmalaysia@gmail.com

Chandan Sidhu SSA Migration Consultancy Pty Ltd 0450092856 ssamigration@gmail.com

Chetan Sharma STEM Education Consultants Pty Ltd 0427242269 info@stemeducation.com.au

GAURAV GAUR Stepping Stones Career Solutions 0430190323 ggaur@sscs.com.au

Satty Singh Team Chess Pty Ltd 0413270000 satty.teamchess@outlook.com

Tejinder Kalra Tejinder Kalra 0414266896 tej.migration@gmail.com

Ekta Saini The Trustee for Gratus Family Trust 0435417907 ekta@gratusconsultants.com.au

Aneel Khowaja Think Higher Pty Ltd 0435600610 INFO@THINKHIGHER.COM.AU

Shamser Arefin Unicon Consultant- Uniconsult 03 9600 3333 uniconsult@immicon.global

umesh khadka UNIGLOBE BUSINESS GROUP PTY LTD 07 3211 8293 umesh@miraiedu.com

Prince Teona Upright Migration Consultants 0432982061 admission@uprightmigration.com.au

Prabhjit Kaur Visaaid Immigration & Education Services 03 9070 3485 info@visaaid.com.au

Renu Vashist Vision Migration Consultants 03 9667 0240 visionmigration@gmail.com

Gagandeep Singh Vision Overseas Pty Ltd 03 9939 9036 gagan@visionoverseas.com.au

Suraj KHATRI ZEN Migration & Education Services 03 9939 1375 education@zenmigration.com.au


